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��������	��������	��������	��������	    ��������    

2022022022022222----2022022022023333----��������    ����������������������������    ������	������	������	������	    �� ��� ��� ��� �    

  

  !"�� #�$� ��� %��	� ��&'� (�)*+�,� -./���0� �/1� 

��������,� 23.4�� �2� �"� 56 �78��� (�)*(�� ��.1�. 

• �(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2    ������������    %��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�, , , , 99998888% % % % ������������������������    (2,(2,(2,(2,589589589589    �(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    �C��C��C��C�.  202.  202.  202.  2022222----2020202022223333----��������        

����������������    23232323.4��.4��.4��.4��    2,2,2,2,525525525525    �(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7    ������������������������    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    ��&�0����&�0����&�0����&�0��.... 

• (�)*	��(�)*	��(�)*	��(�)*	��, 100 , 100 , 100 , 100 ������������        ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/����2�C��E/����2�C��E/����2�C��E/���    �F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

88881111.000 .000 .000 .000 18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F��1F��1F��1F��. . . . 2021202120212021----2020202022222222    ��������    ����������������������������    82��82��82��82��    �F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

66664.313 4.313 4.313 4.313 18*�1F��18*�1F��18*�1F��18*�1F��.... 

• �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #L$6	�#L$6	�#L$6	�#L$6	�    �� �� �� ��     ���*�/�����*�/�����*�/�����*�/��....    

((((####) ) ) )     100 100 100 100 ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/�2�C��E/�2�C��E/�2�C��E/������������    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    #M�� #M�� #M�� #M��     

 100 ��� 	 �2�C��E/��� ���/G� #M��  �N� ��*(�� �2� "� #��A	� 

�61�.  � "2 O"� ����,� 100 ��� 	 �2�C��E/��� ���/G� #M��  

��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    
100 100 100 100 ��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    �2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C        

�F��A�F��A�F��A�F��A    ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    #M�� #M�� #M�� #M��         

((((18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F��1F��1F��1F��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    78.00078.00078.00078.000    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    79.00079.00079.00079.000    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.00080.00080.00080.000    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     81.00081.00081.00081.000    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    88881111.000.000.000.000    
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    ((((����))))    �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #L$6	�	#L$6	�	#L$6	�	#L$6	�	    ����� 	�7� 	�7� 	�7� 	�7    -.-.-.-.    �2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK�2�CJK    #SC��#SC��#SC��#SC��    

 23T�	�� �2�CJK #L$6	�	 �� � 2008-2009-�� ��� �2� 

������	2J��� �61�. 2013-�� ��� �2� 28 �2�CJK�0 ���U�F(�� ������� 

�617�. 

 !	�� 	�7 -. (�)*	��, ������ ���  ���JK, ������/G� %��	� 

(�M� ������ %��	� �1� !�+�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� 

L7�6(�M: 

����....        

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���	2���	2���	2���	2        

��� 	��� 	��� 	��� 	    

�2�C��0�2�C��0�2�C��0�2�C��0    
((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

���/G����/G����/G����/G�    

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

������������    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

100 100 100 100 ��� ��� ��� ���     

�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C�2�C��E/C    

#M�� #M�� #M�� #M��     
((((18*�18*�18*�18*�    1F�3�1F�3�1F�3�1F�3�))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    81.74381.74381.74381.743    6,548.4366,548.4366,548.4366,548.436    1,047.7491,047.7491,047.7491,047.749    80.11080.11080.11080.110    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    95.56895.56895.56895.568    7,779.2687,779.2687,779.2687,779.268    1,244.6821,244.6821,244.6821,244.682    81.40081.40081.40081.400    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    86.62986.62986.62986.629    7,114.5717,114.5717,114.5717,114.571    1,138.3311,138.3311,138.3311,138.331    82.12782.12782.12782.127    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     108.445108.445108.445108.445    8,899.3908,899.3908,899.3908,899.390    1,423.9021,423.9021,423.9021,423.902    82.06382.06382.06382.063    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    117.866117.866117.866117.866    9,634.9,634.9,634.9,634.090090090090    1,541.4541,541.4541,541.4541,541.454    81.81.81.81.738738738738    

((((!!!!))))    ����J�������J�������J�������J���    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

 (���A ��C�� (�M� ���JKV ���JL� 4W� �2�X�Y��+��� �� JL�J���, 

23T� $���:�0 �78������	 ��.17��. (�)*	�� 2F(�� ������ %��	���J 

��6/� 82����� �2�X�Y��	��� KC	�, )� %2$��� ��� �����	�� �T+1 

�61�. ������ %��	� (�M� �(�	2 ��� %��	�:� ������ %��	� $V/��� 

2022-2023-�� ���� CUJL 	2/� ���:� #��A	�0��.   

  !Z$�	�� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . . 

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2        

����J�������J�������J�������J���        

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

������������������������        

%��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2�(�	2    ����J����J����J����J    

������������    %��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�%��	�:�    

������������������������        

$V/���$V/���$V/���$V/���    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    2,0732,0732,0732,073    1,9261,9261,9261,926    93939393    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    2,1542,1542,1542,154    2,0372,0372,0372,037    95959595    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    1,1,1,1,834834834834    1,7541,7541,7541,754    96969696    

4444    2020202021212121----2022 2022 2022 2022     2,3732,3732,3732,373    2,2992,2992,2992,299    97979797    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    2,2,2,2,589589589589    2,2,2,2,525525525525    98989898    
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��� �����	��:7 �/1� ��������0 CU	2 ��2�� $�F+�0 #� ��[ 

Q�.1 �2� 8 ��F L7�6(�M : 

1.1.1.1.        ���/G����/G����/G����/G�    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

  2022-2023-�� ����, 16,238 �(�A/  7 ���/G��0 %��	� ��&�J���0��.  

� "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M : 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���/G����/G����/G����/G�        %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    13,07213,07213,07213,072    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    13,55913,55913,55913,559    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    11,54311,54311,54311,543    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     14,89414,89414,89414,894    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    11116666,,,,238238238238    

    

2.2.2.2.    #F\#F\#F\#F\    ���J���J���J���J    ���[�0���[�0���[�0���[�0    

((((####) ) ) ) ������[��[��[��[    �6��&�6��&�6��&�6��&    

  $���:�E/C #,/�J��� 8������ ���  8(����0�2���� #F\ ���J 

���[�,� �* ���[�,7 ���������� $�2/G� %��	�, ��	2� ]�:*�� 

���/G� %��	�, (���A 4��M %��	� (�M� !�����JKV/��� ���J�� Q� (��� 

��&�J���0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� #F\ ���J ���[�,^6"� ��J��  �6��& $�F+�0 

L7�6(�M : 

����....    Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    
���[���[���[���[    �6��&�6��&�6��&�6��&    
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    74.11474.11474.11474.114    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    72.78672.78672.78672.786    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.95080.95080.95080.950    

4444    2022022022021111----2022022022022 2 2 2     95.27495.27495.27495.274    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    102.686102.686102.686102.686    
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((((����) ) ) ) #F\#F\#F\#F\    ���J���[�,����J���[�,����J���[�,����J���[�,�    $���:�E/C$���:�E/C$���:�E/C$���:�E/C    �:���:���:���:��    

 2022-2023-�� ����, #F\ ���J���[�,� 7,7,7,7,296296296296 $���:�E/C ��� 

���JL� �:�� #,/�J���0��.  ���/G� %��	�	��� #��A/�, #F\ ���J 

���[�,� (���A ��C�� (�M� ���JKV ���JK CU	� $���:�E/C �:�� 

#,/�J�� �. 

 #F\ ���J ���[�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M : 

����....    Q�Q�Q�Q�....    �6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    �:���:���:���:��    ������������    $���:�0$���:�0$���:�0$���:�0        

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    7,4067,4067,4067,406    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    8,0188,0188,0188,018    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    6,5856,5856,5856,585    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     6,6246,6246,6246,624    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    7,7,7,7,296296296296    

    

    ((((!!!!) ) ) ) #F\#F\#F\#F\    ���J���[�,����J���[�,����J���[�,����J���[�,�    (���A(���A(���A(���A    4��M4��M4��M4��M    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�    

  2022-2023-�� ����, ��������	 ��:7 #F\ ���J ���[�,� 

66663333....293293293293 !*���!*���!*���!*��� (���A 4��M�0 %��	� ��&�J�� �. !J���[�,� %��	� 

��&�J��  (���A 4��M�0 $���:�E/C �T+�J��� K� 4 $���� ��7��	2J�� �. 

 #F\ ���J���[�,� � "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

(���A(���A(���A(���A    4��M4��M4��M4��M    %��	�%��	�%��	�%��	�        
((((!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    46.88946.88946.88946.889    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    41.84041.84041.84041.840    

3333    2022022022020000----2021202120212021    46.01046.01046.01046.010    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     48.01148.01148.01148.011    

5555    2022202220222022----2023 2023 2023 2023     63.29363.29363.29363.293    
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3. 3. 3. 3.     ��������������������������������    8(����8(����8(����8(����    (�M�(�M�(�M�(�M�    $�*$�*$�*$�*    %M�%M�%M�%M�JJJJ��	����	����	����	��    )�:7)�:7)�:7)�:7    -.-.-.-.    `���`���`���`���    ((((�*$�*$�*$�*$) ) ) ) 

�a^	2��a^	2��a^	2��a^	2�    

 #F\ ���/G� #+����0 (�M� #F\ #�[� ��� �A(���+�,� ��	2�� 

��&�J��� ���/G�/���c^7 (�JL� $���:�0, ��� c������0, ���c� $���� 

(�M� ��+C��A 36"� 2*� 0.75 $V/��� W2� `��� (�*$) �a^/�J���, ��� 

����� 8(���� (�M� $�* %M���	�� )�:� 8��/�J��1�. !"2 )����� 

��������	�� %��� �(JK ����0 8(���	2d� ���	�2�X^� e���� 

�6����E/C 4*7 ���"2 �� +�0 ������	2d� ��7��	2J��� �61�.  

� "2 O"� ����,� �a^/�J��  `��� (�*$) $�F� L7�6(�M: 

                                    ((((_��&_��&_��&_��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��)))) 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    �7�7�7�7    !6JK!6JK!6JK!6JK    

`���`���`���`���    ((((�*$�*$�*$�*$) ) ) ) 

�a��a��a��a�        
�(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�    

��:7��:7��:7��:7    �� �� �� ��     

��*$���*$���*$���*$�	�����	�����	�����	�����    

)�)�)�)�    5J�,JK5J�,JK5J�,JK5J�,JK    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    607.540607.540607.540607.540    186.330186.330186.330186.330    793.870793.870793.870793.870    205.440205.440205.440205.440    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    588.430588.430588.430588.430    160.940160.940160.940160.940    749.370749.370749.370749.370    344.759344.759344.759344.759    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    404.611404.611404.611404.611    193.440193.440193.440193.440    598.051598.051598.051598.051    167.397167.397167.397167.397    

4444    2222021021021021----2022 2022 2022 2022     430.654430.654430.654430.654    247.460247.460247.460247.460    678.114678.114678.114678.114    151.976151.976151.976151.976    

5555    
2022202220222022----2023 2023 2023 2023     

((((���A ���A ���A ���A 2023 2023 2023 2023 ��F��F��F��F))))    
526.138526.138526.138526.138    235.794235.794235.794235.794    761.932761.932761.932761.932    ----    

4. 4. 4. 4.     ���/G��/C���/G��/C���/G��/C���/G��/C        L"�2�L"�2�L"�2�L"�2�        �C��C��C��C�    

 ���/G��/C L"�2� �C��� �fJ��	2 �*2FJ��  4 ��/���0 

8(����0�J��� �617�. � "2 O"� ����,� (	�� �C� �� 	�7  -. 

5J�,/�J��  ��� c�K #*C�0 $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

��/����/����/����/��    / / / / 37373737    

8(�� ��8(�� ��8(�� ��8(�� ��    ��/����/����/����/��    

���8 g���8 g���8 g���8 g        

8��78��78��78��7    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

�*����*����*����*���        

c�Kc�Kc�Kc�K    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

2�h�+12�h�+12�h�+12�h�+1        

c�Kc�Kc�Kc�K    #*C#*C#*C#*C    
�(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�    

#*C#*C#*C#*C    i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0i�+�0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    ����0����0����0����0    #*C#*C#*C#*C    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    ----    ----    ----    ----    1111    10101010    6666    2000200020002000    7777    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    2222    542542542542    2222    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    3333    1200120012001200    3333    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    ----    ----    ----    ----    2222    20202020    1111    2000200020002000    3333    
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5.5.5.5.    (	��(	��(	��(	��    ������������    ��A����A����A����A��    (�M�(�M�(�M�(�M�    23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    #F� 36"�#F� 36"�#F� 36"�#F� 36"�    ��J�� ��J�� ��J�� ��J��     )�)�)�)�                

  (	�� ��� ��A�� (�M� (�)* #F� 36"� � "2 5 ����,� 5�/-� 

��&�J��  )� $�F+�0 L7�6(�M:  

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

(	��(	��(	��(	��    ������������    ��A����A����A����A�� 
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��)))) 

23232323.4��.4��.4��.4��    #F\#F\#F\#F\    
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&        !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

�(�	2��(�	2��(�	2��(�	2�        
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&    !*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2222019019019019    1,122.9201,122.9201,122.9201,122.920    2,622.0342,622.0342,622.0342,622.034    3,744.9543,744.9543,744.9543,744.954    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,493.5591,493.5591,493.5591,493.559    2,2,2,2,586.813586.813586.813586.813    4,4,4,4,080.37080.37080.37080.372222    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    1,449.8321,449.8321,449.8321,449.832    2,02,02,02,059.81859.81859.81859.818    3,503,503,503,509999....650650650650    

4444    2022022022021111----2022022022022 2 2 2     1,1,1,1,924924924924....177177177177    2,2,2,2,802.229802.229802.229802.229    4,4,4,4,726.406726.406726.406726.406    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    3,335.4633,335.4633,335.4633,335.463    1,813.5501,813.5501,813.5501,813.550    5,149.0135,149.0135,149.0135,149.013    

    

6. 6. 6. 6.     23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    ��������������������������������    �:���:���:���:��    )�*��)�*��)�*��)�*��, , , , jajajaja����    

2022-2023-�� ����, ja� 23.4�� �������� �:�� )�*�	�� (	�� �C� 

�� 	�7 -. 1111,,,,258258258258 $���:�E/C ������JKV ���JK CU	2 56 ��F ��* �:�� 

#,/�J�� �.  

� "2 O"� ����,7 ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . .     

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    �:���:���:���:��    ������0������0������0������0    Q�k/��Q�k/��Q�k/��Q�k/��    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    2,0882,0882,0882,088    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,7451,7451,7451,745    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    263263263263    

4444    2022022022021111----2022022022022 2 2 2     1111,,,,101101101101    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    1,1,1,1,258258258258    
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7. 7. 7. 7.     #F\#F\#F\#F\    #�[�#�[�#�[�#�[�    ������������    �A(�����A(�����A(�����A(����, , , , ��l�KF���l�KF���l�KF���l�KF�    

 ����J ���c� �M/�����0 (�M� ��6�4������E/C 111144449.9.9.9.691691691691 �(�A/  7 

����J��� ��	2�� ��&227 m*� ��l�KF� #F\ #�[� ��� �A(���� (�M� #27 

8�*� 1��:�,  2022-2023-�� ����, ____....88889.2209.2209.2209.220    !*���!*���!*���!*��� �*$ �a� ��&�J���0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� ��2�� $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����....    

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���0���0���0���0�2��2��2��2�    $����$����$����$����    
�*$�*$�*$�*$    �a��a��a��a�    

((((_��&_��&_��&_��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�d#�d#�d#�d    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/    

 7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�d#�d#�d#�d    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/    

 7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    87.81087.81087.81087.810    2,471.252,471.252,471.252,471.25    87.81087.81087.81087.810    2,471.252,471.252,471.252,471.25    37.2037.2037.2037.20    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    74.04674.04674.04674.046    2,179.412,179.412,179.412,179.41    74.04674.04674.04674.046    2,179.412,179.412,179.412,179.41    33.3833.3833.3833.38    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    74.65074.65074.65074.650    1,917.431,917.431,917.431,917.43    74.65074.65074.65074.650    1,917.431,917.431,917.431,917.43    28.7628.7628.7628.76    

4444    2022022022021111----2022022022022 2 2 2     86.73886.73886.73886.738    2,692.732,692.732,692.732,692.73    86.73886.73886.73886.738    2,692.732,692.732,692.732,692.73    40.3940.3940.3940.39    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    149.691149.691149.691149.691    5,5,5,5,947.8947.8947.8947.89999    111149.69149.69149.69149.691    5,5,5,5,947.8947.8947.8947.89999    89.2289.2289.2289.22    

    

8. 8. 8. 8.     23.4��23.4��23.4��23.4��    G��dG��dG��dG��d    ������������    %��	�����%��	�����%��	�����%��	�����    !�[��!�[��!�[��!�[��    (((( �7��/ �7��/ �7��/ �7��/), ), ), ), ��l�KF���l�KF���l�KF���l�KF�    

 ����J��� (�M� �4�$�C 2��F�� ��� c� �1���� ��� ��	2U �4����� 

G��d �+�+�0, 23.4�� �2� 1F�( �2�X� ��A�� (() ��8��2� �+�+�E/C $���� 

��&227 m*�, 23.4�� G��d ��� %��	����� !�[�� ( �7��/), ��l�KF�,  

2022-2023-�� ���� %	82�(�� �.148.807 ����� !*��� e��'0��. 

 � "2 O"� ����,� “ �7��/” (!�[�	�7) �����7 $�F� L7�6(�M: 

����. . . . 

Q�Q�Q�Q�....    
�6 ��6 ��6 ��6 �    

���0�2����0�2����0�2����0�2�    $����$����$����$����    

#�d#�d#�d#�d    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    
((((_��&_��&_��&_��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

#�d#�d#�d#�d    
((((�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/�(�A/     7 7 7 7))))    

(�JK(�JK(�JK(�JK    
((((____��&��&��&��&        

!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��!*��	��))))    

1111    2018201820182018----2019201920192019    213213213213    7,192.507,192.507,192.507,192.50    218218218218    7,416.677,416.677,416.677,416.67    

2222    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    204204204204    6,955.516,955.516,955.516,955.51    206206206206    7,006.807,006.807,006.807,006.80    

3333    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    162162162162    5,014.305,014.305,014.305,014.30    162162162162    5,042.625,042.625,042.625,042.62    

4444    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     185185185185    7,314.777,314.777,314.777,314.77    186186186186    7,342.787,342.787,342.787,342.78    

5555    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    222277779999    13,564.3313,564.3313,564.3313,564.33    277277277277    13,557.4713,557.4713,557.4713,557.47    
    

    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

2�2�2�2�. . . . 8(�8(�8(�8(�. . . . #7�F�7#7�F�7#7�F�7#7�F�7    
CM, �M (�M� 4�	2F	 �2�X�  

)M��+�0 �� #�(��� 


